
5/29/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 395 917 6,369 252 7,933 7,909 100.30%
9 212 418 4,360 167 5,157 5,203 99.12%
5 357 929 7,347 114 8,747 8,898 98.30%
14 128 263 1,988 15 2,394 2,443 97.99%
12 101 384 2,279 33 2,797 2,860 97.80%
1 227 744 5,843 41 6,855 7,041 97.36%
6 170 338 2,388 16 2,912 3,026 96.23%
8 133 348 2,695 17 3,193 3,328 95.94%
13 156 342 2,922 18 3,438 3,585 95.90%
2 119 580 3,708 19 4,426 4,623 95.74%
10 298 529 6,431 134 7,392 7,752 95.36%
11 116 405 2,966 22 3,509 3,684 95.25%
7 127 244 2,507 37 2,915 3,115 93.58%
4 364 817 6,477 19 7,677 8,219 93.41%
99 19 302 2,404 0 2,725 3,083 88.39%

Totals 2,922 7,560 60,684 577 71,743 76,275 94.06%

28 0 120 11 159 0 0.21%

5/22/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 392 917 6,365 252 7,926 7,909 100.21%

9 210 418 4,349 167 5,144 5,203 98.87%

5 354 929 7,335 114 8,732 8,898 98.13%

14 124 263 1,986 13 2,386 2,443 97.67%

1 226 744 5,839 41 6,850 7,041 97.29%

12 99 384 2,256 33 2,772 2,860 96.92%

6 170 338 2,386 15 2,909 3,026 96.13%

13 156 342 2,922 18 3,438 3,585 95.90%

8 133 348 2,689 17 3,187 3,328 95.76%

2 118 580 3,706 19 4,423 4,623 95.67%

11 116 405 2,965 21 3,507 3,684 95.20%

10 292 529 6,415 127 7,363 7,752 94.98%

4 359 817 6,468 19 7,663 8,219 93.24%

7 126 244 2,491 37 2,898 3,115 93.03%

99 19 302 2,392 0 2,713 3,083 88.00%

Totals 2,894 7,560 60,564 566 71,584 76,275 93.85%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2024

This Color is for Quota Post by March 31, 2024
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